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ANALYSIS OF TEMPORARY TRANSFERS OF UNIONISTS BETWEEN PORTS
TO MEET LABOUR SHORTAGES, JUNE, 1941, TO MARCH, 1946
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Period.
Ports. Number

of
Transfers.

Number
of Men

transferred.

Transfer Costs
paid from

Prom To
War Expenses

Account.

£ S. d.
April, 1945, to March, 1946 New Plymouth

Wanganui
Wanganui
Timaru
Oamaru
Oamaru

Wellington
Wellington
New Plymouth
Lyttelton
Lyttelton
Dunedin

1
2
5
1
1
1

50
48

171
21

9
11

521 6 8
577 14 2
993 18 5

77 17 9
174 13 8
116 8 5

Oamaru Timaru 3 45 279 6 6

14 355 2,741 5 7
June, 1941, to March, 1945 146 4,985 27,272 1 8

June, 1941, to March, 1946 •• 160 5,340 30,013 7 3
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