ANALYSIS OF TEMPORARY TRANSFERS OF UNIONISTS BETWEEN PORTS TO MEET LABOUR SHORTAGES, JUNE, 1941, TO MARCH, 1946

Period.	Ports.		Number	Number	Transfer Costs
	From	То	of Transfers.	of Men transferred.	War Expenses Account.
April, 1945, to March, 1946	New Plymouth Wanganui Wanganui Timaru Oamaru	New Plymouth Lyttelton Lyttelton Dunedin	1 2 5 1 1	50 48 171 21 9	£ s. d. 521 6 8 577 14 2 993 18 5 77 17 19 174 13 8 116 8 5
June, 1941, to March, 1945	Oamaru	Timaru	$\frac{3}{14}$ $\frac{14}{146}$	$ \begin{array}{r} 45 \\ \hline 355 \\ 4,985 \end{array} $	$ \begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
June, 1941, to March, 1946	••	••	160	5,340	30,013 7 3